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JACKSONVILLE APP CON

FERNANDINA BEACH, FLORIDA AL-6597 (FAA)

UNICOM

FERNANDINA BEACH MUNI(FHB)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 22

122.7 (CTAF)

ELEV 16

FERNANDINA BEACH MUNI(FHB)
30°37'N-81°28'W

RNAV (GPS) RWY 22
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and hold.

climbing left turn to 2000 direct EZDAW 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 600 then 

516

208

356

1510

168

C

2000
6000

HOLD
2000
6000

Amdt 1E  03DEC20

20338

127.0  292.15

below 1 SM NA.  Straight-in Rwy 22 NA at night. 

Circling Rwy 9, 22, 27 NA at night.  Rwy 22 helicopter visibility reduction 

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 48).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident 
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